

Ex. No.398/24
Jagat Singh Vs. Union of India

02.08.2024

Fresh execution petition received.
It be checked and registered.

Present : None.

Record perused.

Inspite of repeated calls/passovers none has
appeared for the DH. It is already 3.00 PM.

Now to come up on 06.09.2024 for further
proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/02.08.2024